
Business User Email Address Phone Number

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

1177 Birch Blvd. N

White Bear Lake, MN 55110

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

4086 Michigan Ave

Detroit, MI 48210

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 N. Burr Oak Ave.

Oregon, WI 53575

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

Michael Irish mirish@teamipr.comIWPC (313) 236-0900

dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Madison Gas and Electric

Carey Preston

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

(608) 252-4727

cpreston@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Richard 
McCann richardlmac@yahoo.comMcCanns Underground (608) 835-7767

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com

Contract 7675

Lucy Filice lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946-2034

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Insituform Technologies (651) 253-0236

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Mitchell Hoeft mhoeft@insituform.com

David Phelps

3/25/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7675

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

12930 W. Custer Avenue

Butler, WI 53007

864 Hoff Road

O'Fallon, MO 63366

13135 Danielson Street

Poway, CA 92064

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(920) 924-4300kschultz@michels.us

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Andrea 
Carlstrom acarlstrom@sakcon.comSAK Construction, LLC (636) 385-1000

50

Sarah Johnson ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.comUnderground Solutions (858) 679-9551

tzoulek@midcityplumbing.comMid City Plumbing and Heating, 
Inc. (262) 781-5940Thomas Zoulek

Kelsey SchultzMichels Corporation

3/25/2016


